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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/e27-fi-50-50w-60-mat-230v-kanlux-7954-parl6-p-4226.html

Opis produktu

E27 Fi. 50 50W 60° mat 230V Kanlux

7954 PAR16

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

14,60 PLN
11,87 PLN
15,00 PLN
Mata ilosc
24 godziny
13-22-54
10795
5905339107954
27.40.12.0
KANLUX
50

230

tak

E27
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